

## BPW Report

Project Name:	Nov 5, 2024 Aldermanic District: 12							
•	Truax Lift Station R	Replacement						
Project Number:	12457 Contract Number: 9312						-	
Submitted By:	paul lauby, City of Madison Engineering - Construction Inspection							
								1
Processing Change Order No.								
Change Order No:	8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202							
				Idleton Wisconsin, 53562				
			iviid	MICION WIGGONOM, GOOGE				
Change Order Type:				Schedule Change Explanation	ı (if applical	ole):		
☐ Street ☐ TE-Electrical				Extra work took 3 additional day	s.			
⊠ Sewer-Sanitary	5							
☐ Sewer-Storm ☐ Facilities								
☐ Water								
Change Order General Descriptio	n:							
☐ Actual vs Estimated Quant	ities differ	$\boxtimes$	Differing	g site conditions				
☐ Missing Bid Item or Additio				did not adequately anticipate field	d conditions			
⊠ Field Decision (Expanded a language)	Scope)		-	round conflicts (utility revision) Changes				
				g				
ID N/B* Acct. No. /		Des	criptio		Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
ID N/B* Bid Item	_IFT STATION_124		criptio		Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount \$46,799.07
ID N/B* Bid Item	_IFT STATION_124 Forcemain Repai	157-83-173	criptio			Unit	Unit Price \$46,799.07	
ID N/B* Bid Item CI-001 N SANITARY L		157-83-173	criptio					\$46,799.07
ID N/B* Bid Item CI-001 N SANITARY L		157-83-173 r and Bollards	criptio				\$46,799.07	\$46,799.07
ID N/B* Bid Item CI-001 N SANITARY L	Forcemain Repair	157-83-173 r and Bollards				LUMP SUM	\$46,799.07	\$46,799.07
ID N/B* Bid Item CI-001 N SANITARY L	Forcemain Repair	r and Bollards of: Value:	Order	on		LUMP SUM  % of Origina	\$46,799.07	\$46,799.07 \$46,799.07
ID N/B* Bid Item CI-001 N SANITARY L	Forcemain Repair	of: Value:  Net Change The Original	Order Contrac	on		LUMP SUM  % of Origina	\$46,799.07	\$46,799.07 \$46,799.07 \$46,799.07
ID N/B* Bid Item CI-001 N SANITARY L	Value current as of 11/12/24 4:28 A	of: Value: Net Change The Original	Order Contractious App	on et Total	1	% of Origina	\$46,799.07	\$46,799.07 \$46,799.07 \$46,799.07 \$1,280,313.65
ID N/B* Bid Item CI-001 N SANITARY L	Value current as of 11/12/24 4:28 A	r and Bollards  of: Value:  Net Change  The Original  Sum of previous  The new Cor	Order Contractious App	et Total proved Change Orders um including this Change Order v	1	% of Origina 3.66% 0.00% 103.66%	\$46,799.07	\$46,799.07 \$46,799.07 \$1,280,313.65 \$0.00 \$1,327,112.72
ID N/B* Bid Item CI-001 N SANITARY L	Value current as of 11/12/24 4:28 A 11/12/24 4:28 A	r and Bollards  of: Value:  Net Change  The Original  Sum of previous  The new Cord  Total Project	Order Contractious App ntract So	et Total proved Change Orders um including this Change Order of	1	% of Origina 3.66% 0.00%	\$46,799.07	\$46,799.07 \$46,799.07 \$1,280,313.65 \$0.00 \$1,327,112.72
ID N/B* Bid Item CI-001 N SANITARY L	Value current as of 11/12/24 4:28 A 11/12/24 4:28 A 11/12/24 4:28 A	r and Bollards  of: Value:  Net Change The Original AM Sum of previous The new County Total Project AM Remaining County	Order Contractious Appropriate Solutions t Continge	et Total proved Change Orders um including this Change Order of the control of the change order of the control of the change order of the change order of the change order of the change order or the change or the	1	% of Origina 3.66% 0.00% 103.66%	\$46,799.07	\$46,799.07 \$46,799.07 \$1,280,313.65 \$0.00 \$1,327,112.72 \$102,425.09 \$102,425.09
ID N/B* Bid Item CI-001 N SANITARY L	Value current as of 11/12/24 4:28 A 11/12/24 4:28 A 11/12/24 4:28 A	r and Bollards  of: Value:  Net Change The Original AM Sum of previous The new County Total Project AM Remaining County	Order Contractious Appropriate Solutions t Continge	et Total proved Change Orders um including this Change Order of	1	% of Origina 3.66% 0.00% 103.66%	\$46,799.07	\$46,799.07 \$46,799.07 \$1,280,313.65 \$0.00 \$1,327,112.72
ID N/B* Bid Item CI-001 N SANITARY L	Value current as of 11/12/24 4:28 A 11/12/24 4:28 A 11/12/24 4:28 A	of: Value: Net Change The Original AM Sum of previous Total Project AM Remaining C	Order Contract ious App ntract Si t Continge Continge	et Total proved Change Orders um including this Change Order of the control of the change order of the control of the change order of the change order of the change order of the change order or the change or the	1	% of Origina 3.66% 0.00% 103.66%	\$46,799.07	\$46,799.07 \$46,799.07 \$1,280,313.65 \$0.00 \$1,327,112.72 \$102,425.09 \$102,425.09 \$55,626.02
ID N/B* Bid Item CI-001 N SANITARY I 001	Value current as of 11/12/24 4:28 A 11/12/24 4:28 A 11/12/24 4:28 A	r and Bollards  of: Value:  Net Change The Original Sum of previous The new Con Total Project MR Remaining Com Remaining Com This Contract	Order Contract ious App ntract Si t Continge Continge	et Total proved Change Orders um including this Change Order of gency ency prior to this change order ency after this change order	1	% of Origina 3.66% 0.00% 103.66%	\$46,799.07	\$46,799.07 \$46,799.07 \$1,280,313.65 \$0.00 \$1,327,112.72 \$102,425.09 \$102,425.09 \$55,626.02
CI-001 N SANITARY I 001  Change Order Type	Value current as 4 11/12/24 4:28 A 11/12/24 4:28 A 11/12/24 4:28 A 11/12/24 4:28 A	r and Bollards  of: Value:  Net Change The Original Sum of previ The new Cor  Total Project MR Remaining C Remaining C This Contract Original Con	Order Contract ious App ntract Si t Continge Continge Continge	et Total proved Change Orders um including this Change Order v gency ency prior to this change order ency after this change order	1	% of Origina 3.66% 0.00% 103.66%	\$46,799.07	\$46,799.07 \$46,799.07 \$1,280,313.65 \$0.00 \$1,327,112.72 \$102,425.09 \$102,425.09 \$55,626.02
CI-001 N SANITARY I 001  Change Order Type Under \$20k?	Value current as of 11/12/24 4:28 A	of: Value: Net Change The Original AM Sum of previous Total Project AM Remaining Community This Contract Original Com Net Change	Order Contract ious App ntract Si t Continge Continge Continge continge tract Tir	et Total  oroved Change Orders  um including this Change Order v  gency ency prior to this change order ency after this change order  me/Completion Date: tract Time by previous CO:	1	% of Origina 3.66% 0.00% 103.66%	\$46,799.07	\$46,799.07 \$46,799.07 \$1,280,313.65 \$0.00 \$1,327,112.72 \$102,425.09 \$102,425.09 \$55,626.02 Calendar Days 120
CI-001 N SANITARY I 001  Change Order Type	Value current as 4 11/12/24 4:28 A 11/12/24 4:28 A 11/12/24 4:28 A 11/12/24 4:28 A	of: Value: Net Change The Original AM Sum of previous Total Project AM Remaining Community This Contract Original Con Net Change Contract Tir	Order Contract ious App ntract Si Continge Continge Continge continge tract Tir in Contingent me/Contract	et Total proved Change Orders um including this Change Order v gency ency prior to this change order ency after this change order	1	% of Origina 3.66% 0.00% 103.66%	\$46,799.07	\$46,799.07 \$46,799.07 \$1,280,313.65 \$0.00 \$1,327,112.72 \$102,425.09 \$102,425.09 \$55,626.02